Prescott Sixer 2011

Overall Detail

Results by DCB Extreme Adventures, Inc.

Place Team Name
1 Aerobatics on Wheels
Erik Keniston, Brian Tallmadge

Lap
Lap
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Lap
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Andrew Jorgenson, Tyler Jorgenson
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James Bruce, Anthony Hirschman

Lap
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Duo - Gears- Male
Bib No Laps Time Total Time
200 9 6:32:28.1
1:01:30.4 1:01:30.4
40:24.9 1:41:55.3
40:17.0 2:22:12.3
41:36.9 3:03:49.2
40:43.3 3:44:32.5
42:51.5 4:27:24.0
40:23.5 5:07:47.5
42:58.7 5:50:46.2
41:41.9 6:32:28.1
213 8 6:00:25.9
1:02:01.4 1:02:01.4
38:59.6 1:41:01.0
43:01.6 2:24:02.6
39:51.7 3:03:54.3
45:23.5 3:49:17.8
41:31.5 4:30:49.3
45:15.7 5:16:05.0
44:20.9 6:00:25.9
209 8 6:42:20.0
1:09:53.4 1:09:53.4
47:45.0 1:57:38.4
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4 Team America

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

Tanner Morgan, Dick Pack

5 The Flying Sortellis

Richard Austin, Christian Bondi

6 Team Hipp

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
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Lap
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Edmund Hipp, Everett Good

7 Team Smiley
Mike Corbin, Ryan Hill
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Lap
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42:52.1
48:54.6
45:37.4
49:28.2
43:29.9
54:19.4

1:16:12.0
44:49.5
51:50.1
43:51.6
50:47.3
43:27.6
48:41.0
44:03.1

1:09:58.4
47:29.3
47:31.1
48:37.1
50:54.4
50:16.8
52:52.4

1:11:454
52:37.5
46:51.4
53:20.3
48:28.3
53:40.5
51:39.0

1:20:05.0
52:45.8
40:50.5
52:52.6
46:53.2

2:40:30.5
3:29:25.1
4:15:02.5
5:04:30.7
5:48:00.6
6:42:20.0

6:43:42.2

1:16:12.0
2:01:01.5
2:52:51.6
3:36:43.2
4:27:30.5
5:10:58.1
5:59:39.1
6:43:42.2

6:07:39.5

1:09:58.4
1.57:27.7
2:44:58.8
3:33:35.9
4:24:30.3
5:14:47 1
6:07:39.5

6:18:22.4

1:11:454
2:04:22.9
2:51:14.3
3:44:34.6
4:33:02.9
5:26:43.4
6:18:22.4

6:25:08.2

1:20:05.0
2:12:50.8
2:53:41.3
3:46:33.9
4:33:27.1



Lap
Lap

8 Sunday Cycles Barstool Bandits

John Craft, Timothy Reed
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

9 Double D and KM

Doug Denney, Kristoffer Marshall

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

10 The other guys
Rob Dintaman, Eric Marsh
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

11 Two Gems
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Tommy Collins, Richard Eddings
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Lap
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Lap
Lap
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12 Team Bondima
Antoine Bondima, Jay Morgan
Lap
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Lap
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56:01.0
55:40.1

1:10:02.4
53:11.8
46:19.8
56:40.5
48:19.7
58:25.4

1:18:49.9
45:51.2
48:13.1
55:06.5
50:35.6
56:32.5

1:27:58.3
47:30.7

1:11:30.3
48:42.6

1:04:47.2
50:46.5

1:20:57.2
1:02:45.8
58:11.1
1:10:52.6
57:58.7
1:20:31.6

1:35:39.5
1:30:54.3
1:31:35.1
1:17:30.7

5:29:28.1
6:25:08.2

5:32:59.6

1:10:02.4
2:03:14.2
2:49:34.0
3:46:14.5
4:34:34.2
5:32:59.6

5:35:08.8

1:18:49.9
2:04:41.1
2:52:54.2
3:48:00.7
4:38:36.3
5:35:08.8

6:11:15.6

1:27:58.3
2:15:29.0

3:26:59.3
4:15:41.9

5:20:29.1
6:11:15.6

6:51:17.0

1:20:57.2
2:23:43.0
3:21:54 1
4:32:46.7
5:30:45.4
6:51:17.0

5:55:39.6

1:35:39.5
3:06:33.8
4:38:08.9
5:55:39.6



Duo - Mixed

Place Team Name Bib No Laps Time Total Time
1 Bitty's Kittys 201 7 6:11:30.0
Edward Fryatt, Karen Lewis

Lap 1 1:11:15.3 1:11:15.3
Lap 2 52:40.1 2:03:55.4
Lap 3 45:44.2 2:49:39.6
Lap 4 50:45.7 3:40:25.3
Lap 5 47:02.1 4:27:27.4
Lap 6 52:17.7 5:19:45.1
Lap 7 51:44.9 6:11:30.0
2 Rocket Girl & Space Boy 210 7 6:14:27.1

Krista Gibson, Tom Haffner

Lap 1 1:09:21.4 1:09:21.4
Lap 2 52:21.0 2:01:42.4
Lap 3 47:20.3 2:49:02.7
Lap 4 50:48.6 3:39:51.3
Lap 5 48:50.3 4:28:41.6
Lap 6 55:16.5 5:23:58.1
Lap 7 50:29.0 6:14:27.1
3 trail masters 218 6 6:18:00.9
Scott Nagy, laura nagy
Lap 1 1:28:56.8 1:28:56.8
Lap 2 57:00.9 2:25:57.7
Lap 3 56:28.6 3:22:26.3
Lap 4 58:32.0 4:20:58.3
Lap 5 57:04.5 5:18:02.8
Lap 6 59:58.1 6:18:00.9
4 Fat Tire Curb Killers 204 5 5:42:01.7
Lynn Bjornholt, Dave Brandt
Lap 1 1:27:11.1 1:27:11.1
Lap 2 1:00:02.7 2:27:13.8
Lap 3 1:02:21.2 3:29:35.0
Lap 4 1:03:16.6 4:32:51.6
Lap 5 1:09:10.1 5:42:01.7

Duo - Mixed - Single



Place Team Name Bib No Laps Time Total Time

1 My Mom is Faster Than Your Mom 208 6 6:01:25.1
Linda Ash, Alex Christensen

Lap 1 1:13:49.2 1:13:49.2
Lap 2 1:06:51.6 2:20:40.8
Lap 3 49:19.0 3:09:59.8
Lap 4 49:44 1 3:59:43.9
Lap 5 1:08:01.9 5:07:45.8
Lap 6 53:39.3 6:01:25.1

Duo - Gear - Female

Place Team Name Bib No Laps Time Total Time
1 Steampunk Racers- SW Bikes 211 7 6:22:56.5
Suzie Hosmanek, Ashlee Rudolph
Lap 1 1:15:10.2 1:15:10.2
Lap 2 50:00.1 2:05:10.3
Lap 3 48:28.6 2:53:38.9
Lap 4 52:15.5 3:45:54.4
Lap 5 52:08.8 4:38:03.2
Lap 6 53:04.3 5:31:07.5
Lap 7 51:49.0 6:22:56.5
2 Exhale blowin by ya!!ll 203 7 6:33:16.4
Susan Snow, Jessie Turner
Lap 1 1:16:38.0 1:16:38.0
Lap 2 50:29.2 2:07:07.2
Lap 3 53:32.2 3:00:39.4
Lap 4 49:33.6 3:50:13.0
Lap 5 53:36.2 4:43:49.2
Lap 6 52:21.6 5:36:10.8
Lap 7 57:05.6 6:33:16.4
3 Ilkaika 205 6 6:48:03.8
Lisa Brummond, Roxy Cate
Lap 1 1:24:06.2 1:24:06.2
Lap 2 1:07:55.5 2:32:01.7
Lap 3 57:31.3 3:29:33.0
Lap 4 1:07:55.9 4:37:28.9
Lap 5 56:20.5 5:33:49.4
Lap 6 1:14:14.4 6:48:03.8



